
From: Clerk <clerk@cranleigh-pc.gov.uk>  
Sent: 08 October 2021 08:15 
To: Licensing Policy <Licensing.Policy@waverley.gov.uk> 
Cc: Liz Townsend <Liz.Townsend@waverley.gov.uk>; Mary Foryszewski 
<Mary.Foryszewski@waverley.gov.uk>; Ruth Reed <Ruth.Reed@waverley.gov.uk>; Patricia Ellis 
<Patricia.Ellis@waverley.gov.uk> 
Subject: Policy Consultation Response - Gambling Act 2005 Statement of Policy 
 
[** This email originates from an external source **] 

 
 

 

Good Morning 

 

1. Gambling Act 2005 Statement of Policy. 
  
Thank you for asking Cranleigh Parish Council to comment on the above policy.  The 
Council would like to make the following comments: 
  

 The Parish Council SUPPORTS clause 1.6 to consult Town and Parish 
Councils. 

 Clause 2.15 – Can Town and Parish Councils be included in the eligible 
bodies able to object to a Temporary Use Notice? 

 Clause 2.5 – much of our High Street has residential properties above shops, 
so noise nuisance should be considered and could possibly be controlled by 
specific conditions. 

 Page 13, we think there is a typo ‘cares’ should be ‘cafes’? 
  

Kind Regards 

Beverley Bell FSLCC 

Parish Clerk 

 

Sign up for our newsletter: http://eepurl.com/hfYGcz 

Please think of the environment.  Don't print this email unless really necessary. 

This e-mail message neither creates nor is intended to create a contract between Cranleigh Parish Council and the addressee or the addressee's 

organisation. It is conf idential to the Council and the addressee.   If  y ou receiv e this e-mail message in error, please destroy  it and delete it f rom 

y our machine.  Please note that any  v iews or opinions expressed in this e-mail are solely  those of  the author, and do not necessarily  represent 
those of  Cranleigh Parish Council.  If  this e-mail message or any  attachments are incomplete or unreadable, please telephone 01483-272311 or 

e-mail clerk@cranleigh-pc.gov .uk  
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